
2021
Presbyterian College

Football Schedule
(as of June. 16, 2021)

®

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Sept. 4 Sat. ST. ANDREWS Bailey Memorial Stadium 4:00
  (Family Weekend)
Sept. 11 Sat. FORT LAUDERDALE Bailey Memorial Stadium 4:00
  (Scotsman Club Day)
Sept. 18 Sat. at Campbell Buies Creek, N.C. 6:00
Sept. 25 Sat. at Dayton* Dayton, Ohio 1:00
Oct. 9 Sat. MOREHEAD STATE* Bailey Memorial Stadium 1:00
Oct. 16 Sat. at Davidson* Davidson, N.C. 7:00
Oct. 23 Sat. SAN DIEGO* Bailey Memorial Stadium 1:00
  (Homecoming)  
Oct. 30 Sat. STETSON* Bailey Memorial Stadium 1:00
Nov. 6 Sat. at Valparaiso* Valparaiso, Ind. 2:00
Nov. 13 Sat. MARIST* Bailey Memorial Stadium 1:00
Nov. 20 Sat. at St. Thomas* Saint Paul, Minn. 2:00

* - Pioneer Football League Games

HOME GAMES IN BOLD CAPS.
All times eastern


